HAAL CHAMPIONS

|_Thursday, November 4, 1999 Cool _temperate

Scores:
Girls’ Frosh-Soph:
1. Bishop O'Dowd 37
2. Arroyo 38
3.  Moreau Catholic 51
4. Castro Valley 101
Hayward incomplete
'San Leandro incomplete
Tennyson incomplete
Mt. Eden noteam
San Lorenzo no team
-] rosh-Soph
1. Castro Valley 43
2. Moreau Catholic 47
3.  Bishop O'Dowd 60
4, Mt. Eden 102
5. Hayward 133
6. Arroyo 158
7.  Sonleandro incomplete
Tennyson Incomplefe
San Lorenzo no team
Girlg’ Junior Varsity
1. Moreau Catholic 23
2. Bishop O'dowd 52
3. Castro Valley 58
Arroyo ncomplete
Hayward incomplete
Mt. Eden no team
San Leantro no team
San Leandro no team
Tennyson no team
Boys’ Junior Varsity
1. San Leandro 19
2. Moreau Catholic 46
3. Castro Valley 62
4. Hayward 100
Bishop O’dowd incomplete
Arroyo no team
Mt. Eden no team
San Lorenzo no team
Tennyson no team
Girlg Varsity
1. Bishop O'Dowd 45
2. Castro Valley 52
3. Moreau Catholic N
4. Hayword 82
5. San leandro 97
6. Tennyson 152
Arroyo incomplete
Mt. Eden incomplete
San Lorenzo no team
Boys’ Varsity
1. Sanleandro 37
2. Castro Valley 42
3.  Moreau Catholic 63
4. Hoyward 105
5. Bishop O'Dowd 109
6. Mt Eden 190
Arroyo incomplete
San Lorenzo incomplete

Tennyson incomplete

HIPS

Hayward High School

Final Standings:
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Girls’ Frosh-Soph:
Bishop O’'Dowd
Arroyo

Moreau Catholic
Castro Valley
Tennyson
‘Hayward

Mt. Eden

San Leandro

San Lorenzo

8 Frosh-Soph
Castro Valley
Moreau Catholic
Bishop O‘Dowd
Hayward
Mt Eden
Arroyo
San Leandro
San Lorenzo
Tennyson

it
Moreau Catholic
Bishop O'Dowd
Castro Valley
Hayward
Mt. Eden
Arroyo
San Leandro
San Lorenzo
Tennyson

Boys’ Junior Varsity
San teandro
Castro Valley
Moreau Catholic
Hayward
Biahop O'Dowd
Mt. Eden
Arroyo
San Lorenzo
Tennyson

Gids' Varsity
Bishop O'Dowd
Castro Valley
Hayward
Moreau Catholic
Tennyson
Arroyo
San Leandro
Mt. Eden
San Lorenzo

Boys’ Varsity
San Leandro
Castro Valley
Moreau Catholic
Bishop O'Dowd
Hayward
Mt. Eden
Arroyo
San Lorenzo
Tennyson
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Zane
Andrew
Ben

Jay
James
Alejandro
Ryan
Dave
Antfonio
Brandon
Leonard
Luis

Tim
Mathhew
Michael
Jeff
Thomas
Joey
Jim
Lance
Carlos
Chad
Jason
Micheal
Brian
Michael
Michael
Steven
Russell
Ben
Dustin
Ryan
Bobby
Jamil
Brandon
Kevin
Ryan
Kevin
Brian
Everett
Mike
Dante
Lionel
Kerry
Aaron
Flynn
Tim
Andrew
Jason
Carlos
Anthony
Eddie
Brad
Joseph
Chiwide
Frederick
Alejo
Daniel
Peter
Nick
Jens
Micheal
Michael
Ben
Cooper
Chris
liya
Brian
Ravanhn
Patrick

Welte
Boone
Cannon
Fragus
Hannon
Amaguana
Albonico
Stadelamn
Hurtado
Carballo
Greenlaw
Panzar
Wallach
Choy
Sanchez
Ribeira
Miller
Shaps
Leng
Cerros
Feliciano
Lapum
Sposeto
Sheridan
White
Souza
Sullivan
Gonn
Roubideaux
Mughal
Wheeler
Parker
England
Muchell
Amdahi
Shintani
Suzuki
Martellacci
Collett
Chan
Couriney
Thomas
Feliciano
Kaufman
Ellis
Hermanson
Mengier
Wong
Fong
Alegre

Ta

Meng
Williams
Balistreri
Wong
Yanga
Enriquez
Mahoney
Borruso
Morozovcky
Fonnesbeck
Blessent
Denoga
Ng
Ackerman
Kong
Petashkov
Turner
Samafi
Flanigan
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11:54
11:56
12:02
12:08
12:10
12:1

12:13
12:17

12:25
12:27
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:46
12:51
12:52
12:53
13:00
13:01
13:05
13:21
13:25
13:27
13:27
13:37
15:09
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:52
14:02
14:08
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:17

14:17

14:18
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:24
14:29
14:33
14:38
14:39
14:42
14:43
14:48
14:49
14:58
15:06
15:12
15:50
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:23
15:27
15:28
15:31
15:41

15:46

Jeremy
Eugene
Ben
Joey
Jomes
Chris
Hector
Nick
Charley
Vince
Jarrett
Andre

Sorush
Theodros
Adam
Aaron
Tuy
Kellen
Jason
Mark
Reggie
Dennis
Chris
Derrick
Joel
Justin
Ronald
Chris
Mike
Ryan
Zooh
Joel
Albie
Kevin
Cal
Daniel
Mike
Dinesh
Vikas
James
Oleg
Javier
Travis
Greydon
Matt
Chris
Jason
Chad
Ben
Alex
Andrew
Oscar
Ryan
Ramses
Quy
Chris
Dennis
Chris
Ken
Todd
Jason

Efeson
Beau
Chris
Yong-Sung
John
Zach

Chou
Wong
Smutney
Billings
Morrison
Laniz
Deirio
Azpiroz
Abboud
Joseph
Gentile
Price

Groger
Ashendfi
Borruso
Gong

Ha
Stevens
Quan
Saturnio
Kedding
Chang
Jarvis
Oliveira
Crane
Leach
Willet
AShford
Liang
Ribeira
Seldon
Blanch
Fong
Utagaki
Inman
Cheung
Sasser
Jagar
Malhotra
Yi
Zhoglo
Ochoa
Blevins
Uchida
Talbott
Cote
Cardelia
Blevins
Fraticelli
Haberman
Park
Perez
Fonnesbeck
Hernandez
Do

Tang
Kim
Enriquez
Hoo
Johnson
Arcellano

Yosief
Bettinger
Lanese

Leal

Gillis
Ardell-Smith
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12
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11:54

12:38
12:39
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:53
13:06
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:16
13:34
13:37
13:38
13:40
13:41

13:54
14:03
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:25
14:26
14:29
14:40
14:48
14:49
14:55
15:01

15:19
15:22
15:24
15:30
15:53
16:39
16:47
17:00
17:00

15:58
16:03
16:14
16:15
16:27
16:39



Alex
Luke
Saul
Kevin
Mike
John
Bobby
Chris
Brian
Aaron
Ben
Joe
Chris
Ed
Damon
Casey
Nicolas
Steven
Jared
Matt
Zack
Chris
Yuri
Omar
Ben
Rick

Andrew
Matt
Andrew
Ryan
William
Justin
Jon
Chris
Sean
Thanh
Ronnie
Bobby
Matt
Jesse
Vincent
Herry
Cas
Adelbert
Minh

Sargh
Christina
Elizabeth
Kelly
Jessica
Jessica
Kelsey
Melissa
Nicole
Sheal

Liz
Andrea
Melissa
Mika
Samantah
Rosa
Erin
Claire
Nicole
Shannon
Vanessa
Chelsea
Natalie

Cardiasmenos
Sigmon
Hurtado
Dickson
Aitwood
Hancock
Puppione
Wong
Reynolds
Alcorn
Draper
Brunell
Bell
Rodriguez
Kroes
Meirovitz
Zadno
Reynolds
Wong
Esposito
Robinson
Chan
Nosenko
Hernandez
Montgomery
Haro
Williams
Ashby
Whalen
Eckloff
Millard
Muiri
Capps
Bitz
Martinez
Walker
Nguyen
Rose
Sabnani
Hamilton
Gunn
Moudy
Catalan
Mar

?

Ngo

Merritt
Larsen
Fraticelli
Carlson
Tekawa
Hubble
Barale
Calder
Noronha
Rivas
Malenk
Blackstone
Keough-Alcoft
Valois
Bettinger
Liv
Martin
Chen
Knigge
Clawson
Phillip
Tikotsky
Rocha

Christi
Carolyn
Chandra
Lauren
Stefanie
Heather
Abby
Johanna
Laura
Julie
Julie
Alexis
Wendy
Eva
Aleta
Jessica
Heather
Elena
Emily
Kim
Aureal
Jennifer
Diana
Ana
Stephanie
Darlene
Janell
Heather
Clarisse

Maggie
Candace
Pairicia
Savannah
Jessica
Suzy
Megan
Madalyn
Eileen
Megan
Melissa-Gayle
Trisha
Vanessa
Amy
Lavra
Nicole
Jolene
Chihunt
Drew
Sherry
Rachel
Christina
Carissa
Samantha
Kristine
Carolyn
Mayte
Fmma
Julia
Sarah
Maricel
Kavitha
Michelle
Clare
Crystal
Jayme
Erica
Elaine
Patricia
Aileen

Peftersen
David
Keebler
Patajo
YOung
Mellon
Cabrera
Deleon
Woodcock
Willet
Pham
Roschitsch
Lu
Avenson
Morn
Tedder
Rogers
Cazares
Avenson
Faigout
Wilson
Luz
Singh
Ochoa
Zhu
Cantu
Llarinas
Clancy
Manning

Coppini
Cheng
Salazar
Tikotsky
Shobar
Dodge
Sweeney
Wong
Valderrama
Willwerth
Sanchez
Chung
Alvarez
Lee
Murray
Harris
Sawyer
Wong
Greene
Rubiano
Velasco
Deptula
Clark
Leach
DelaVega
Beoris
Yichoy
Flores
Merriam
Zuska
Montano
Vemuri
Lawton
Castro
Canlas
Broadway
Dousa
Lee

Chen
Asis

17:02
17:03
17:08
17:13
17:21
17:24
17:25
17:31
17:33

-17:33

17:35
17:35
18:14
18 34

15:44

15:56
15:58



